18. Cello DI

19. Cello Mic

20. Cello Sub Oct DI
21. Graham Vox

17. Sam Vox
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Aux send 5 6
on XLR to Evan for his )
7.
IEM system 8
9.

A suitable Sub Monitor
speaker on Aux 6
18” preferred.

15. Acoustic Gtr 1 DI
16. Baritone Gtr 2 DI
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13. Banjo
14. Jamie Vox

10. Cittern DI
11. Fiddle DI
12. Toby Vox/WWnd

Kick In

Kick Out
Snare Top
Snare Bottom
Hats
Pandeiro
Bodhran

OH

Evan Vox



